UE-991832/PacifiCorp
March 10, 2000
Public Counsel Data Request 71

Public Counsel Data Request No. 71:

Provide a breakdown of uncollectible accounts by rate schedule for each year since 1986

in a format similar to DLT-4, Tab 5, Page 17.

Response to Public Counsel Data Request No. 71:

PacifiCorp expects to be able to provide this information during the week of March 13,

2000.
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UE-991832/PacifiCorp
March 20, 2000
Public Counsel Data Request 71

Public Counsel Data Request No. 71:

Provide a breakdown of uncollectible accounts by rate schedule for each year since 1986
in a format similar to DLT-4, Tab 5, Page 17.

Revised Response to Public Counsel Data Request No. 71:

Cost of Service made a special request to have a report run which provided a breakdown
of uncollectible accounts by rate schedule as shown in DLT-4, Tab 5, Page. 17. The only
other time this special report was run for Washington was on February 5, 1996. On this
date Cost of Service requested a special run to indicate the uncollectibles accounts by rate
schedule for 1994 and 1995. The results of this request are provided as Public Counsel
Data Request Attachment Response 71. The Company does not have a of breakdown of
uncollectible accounts by rate schedule for the state of Washington for any other year(s).
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STATE

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTOM
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

RATE
SCHEDULE

016
024
025

040
440

WRITE-OFFS FI' ’ ICTIBLES REGISTER

12-MON (NG DECEMBER
. TOTAL
CUsT WRITEOFFS

3,297 390,666.91
73 15,459.80
8 1,594.35
6 24,852.86
21 2,870.19
2 1,787.98

3,407 437,232.09

TOTAL
RECOVERED

87,994.38-
5,163.90-
169.12-
1,602.91-
2,757.88-
.80
97,888.11~

NET
WRITEOFFS

302,672.61
10,295.98
1,425.23
23,849.95
112.31
1,787.98
340,143.98
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STATE

HASHINGTON
HASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
HASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

RATE
SCHEDULE

s
015
016
824
025

040

12-MONTH" DECEMBER

‘
CUST WRITEOFFS

1 45.78

1 31.64

5,972 838,781.36
164 57,211.06

26 4,665.96

6 27,141.96

30 8,595.32
6,200 936,391.08

TOTAL
RECOVERED

.08

.
91,933.02~
4,221.54-
1,118.34~

.00
3,583.69~
100,856.59~

HET
WRITEOFFS

45.78
31.64
746,768.34
52,989.52
3,547.62
27,141.96
5,009.63
835,534.49
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